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Utskriven av : Markus Swahn

Text

Resultatrapport p& namndn
Verksamhetens totala inta
Verksamhetens totala kost
Avskrivningar

Internranta

Verksamhetens nettokostna
Kommunbidrag

Arets resultat
Kontrollrad konto 30-88

2023-01-23 15:17

Bokslut - Resultatrapport

Arsbudget

inkl TA, OM

Jan 22 -

Man 13 22

697 628,0
605 560,5
-23 469,2
-765, 3
932 167,0
932 167,0
0,0

0,0

Jan 22 -

Utfall
Man 13 22

916 733,0
805 389, 3
-27 006,8
-961,3
916 624,4
932 167,0
15 542,6
15 542,06

HSF

Avvikelse

-219 105,0
199 828,8
3 537,6
196,0

-15 542,6
0,0

-15 542,6
-15 542,6

o

Region

Gotland
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